
1

Plan enrolment 

Advance rental / other 

charges 

Local

STD

ISD

Intl roaming

Others

4

SMS

Data

6

7

8 Billing period /Cycle

9

Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video

On net

Off net

Mobile / Fixed

On net

Off net

Mobile / Fixed

c. ISD

10 SMS Local/National/International N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Home

Roaming

Local/STD Outgoing

Incoming

SMS(Local/STD /ISD)

Plan 600

Unlimited Free

Unlimited Free

60 sec

60 sec

on Mobile 60 sec

 on Landline 90 sec

0 - 50 Kms

To Landline 60 sec

To WLL/Mobile 60 sec

> 50 Kms 60 sec

ISD Calls

Re.1(101 -

500 calls)   

Rs.0.90 (501-

1500 calls)              

Rs0.80 

(above 1500) 

N/A

N/A

For Details Dial 1130/1500 or Visit www.mtnlmumbai.in

N/A N/A

Plan Senior Citizen 

Rs.600/-

NIL

NIL

Rs.1,000

Rs.1,000

Rs.3,000

N/A

NIL

Pulse rate annexed as per 

Table- 1

Monthly 

N/A

Rs.232.5

100 calls

N/A

N/A N/A

ISD tariff made available on MTNL Mumbai website (http://mtnlmumbai.in) and point of sale

Local /STD/ISD

N/A N/A

Plan-600

(MTNL/MM/FL/10)

Rs.600/-

NIL

NIL

Rs.1,000

Rs.1,000

N/A N/A

N/A

Rs.550

450 calls

N/A

Rs.0.70 per 

pulse

N/A

N/A N/A

Re.1(101 -500 

calls)   Rs.0.90 

(501-1500 calls)              

Rs0.80 (above 

1500) Unlimited 

Free calls on 

MTNL N/w 

(Mum + Del) 

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

NIL

Pulse rate annexed as per 

Table- 1

Monthly 

Rs.3,000

N/A

N/A

NIL

Pulse rate annexed as per 

Table- 1

Monthly 

N/A

Rs.600

100

N/A

N/A N/A

Popular Plan-550 

(MTNL/MM/FL/09)

Rs.600/-

NIL

NIL

Rs.1,000

Rs.1,000

Rs.3,000

N/A

Platinum Plan-2000

(MTNL/MM/FL/08)

Rs.600/-

NIL

NIL

Rs.1,000

Rs.1,000

N/A N/A

N/A

Rs1600

2000 calls

N/A

Re. 0.50 per 

pulse
N/A

N/A N/A

Nill N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

NIL

Pulse rate annexed as per 

Table- 1

Monthly 

Rs.3,000

N/A

N/A

NIL

Pulse rate annexed as per 

Table- 1

Monthly 

N/A

Rs.2,100

unlimited calls

N/A

N/A N/A

Gold Plan-1600

(MTNL/MM/FL/07)

Rs.600/-

NIL

NIL

Rs.1,000

Rs.1,000

Rs.3,000

N/A

50 calls 100 calls

N/A N/A

NIL NIL

N/A

Rs.1,050

1000 calls

N/A

Rs.199 Rs.225 Rs.310

200 calls

Rs.0.60 per 

pulse
N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

NIL

Pulse rate annexed as per 

Table- 1

Monthly 

Call Charges

Monthly 

11 Data

S.No Particulars/ Services Details

3
Security deposit 

(refundable), if any 

Monthly rental / Minimum billing amount, if any

5

Charges while 

roaming national

Free/Discounted 

calls/SMS/data 

tansfar if allowed 

(specity the 

conditions, if any

a.

Plan-199 I/C Only 

(MTNL/MM/FL/01)

One time charge, if 

any(specify whether 

convertible to security 

deposit)

NIL

NIL

N/A

N/A

N/A

Monthly 

NIL

Plan-225

(MTNL/MM/FL/02)

2

Economy Plan

(MTNL/MM/FL/04)

Plan-400

(MTNL/MM/FL/05)

Registration / Activation / Installation fees / 

Charges, if any
Rs.600/- Rs.600/- Rs.600/- Rs.600/-

NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL

Rs.500/- Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000

N/A N/A N/A

Rs. 400

N/A N/A N/A N/A

Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000 Rs.1,000

Rs.3,000 Rs.3,000 Rs.3,000

Monthly 

N/A N/A

Re.1(101 - 500 

calls)  Rs.0.90 

(501- 1500 

calls)    Rs0.80 

(above 1500 

calls) per 

pulse

N/ARe.1 per pulse

N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

Monthly 

MTNL Mumbai Postpaid Landline Tariffs as on 01.10.2020

NIL NIL

Pulse Rate
Pulse rate annexed as per 

Table- 1

Pulse rate annexed as per 

Table- 1

Silver Plan-1050

(MTNL/MM/FL/06)

Rs.600/-

NIL

NIL

Pulse rate annexed as per Table- 

1

b.

N/A

Rs.0.90 (201 - 

500 calls)      Rs 

0.80 (above 

500 calls)  per 

pulse

Pulse rate annexed as per 

Table- 1

Monthly usage discount / discount against fxed 

charges, if any

Local

STD

Rs.1,000

Rs.1,000

Rs.3,000

N/A

Table-1 : Pulse Rates 

Particulars

Local Call (within 

Mumbai)

On Net Fixed 

On Net Mobile

Off Net Fixed (Landline+FW)

Off Net Mobile

N/A N/AN/A

N/AN/AN/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A

60 sec

60 sec

60 sec

ISD tariff made available on MTNL Mumbai website (http://mtnlmumbai.in) and point of sale

STD Calls

To MTNL Delhi N/W

Plan 225, Plan 400, Economy Plan, Plan 

550 , Silver Plan 1050, Gold Plan 1600, 

Platinum Plan 2100, Plan Senior Citizen 

& all Broadband Combo Plans

180 sec

60 sec

60 sec

60 sec

60 sec

90 sec


